

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1935, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (H1935DE1), as follows:

1.3 Page 1, delete lines 19 to 22

1.4 Page 2, delete lines 4 to 6

1.5 Page 9, line 1, delete "160,745,000" and insert "162,505,000" and delete "162,944,000"
1.6 and insert "164,704,000"

1.7 Page 9, delete line 2

1.8 Page 9, line 9, delete "131,930,000" and insert "133,690,000" and delete "133,632,000"
1.9 and insert "135,392,000"

1.10 Page 9, delete line 10

1.11 Page 15, line 6, delete "\$890,000" and insert "\$4,666,000"